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Sant Baba Bhag Singh University

Department of Commerce

Ref. No. : SBBS/COM/21/02(A)

Date: 23-08-2021

This is for the information fo.r all that department of Commerce has assigned the duties
regardmg mentors of §tuden?s In department of Commerce. All concerned faculty members
are required to meet with their mentees on monthly basis and resolve their issues.

Following points should be noted:

L

All mentors will be allotted mentees.

Meeting of the mentor-mentee can also be organized more than once for the

2.
convenience of the mentors and mentees.

3. In meeting, mentees can raise their academic and non-academic issues.

4. List of mentors is as follows:
S. No. Name of Faculty Member | Designation IN umber of Mentees

Assigned
1. , Ms. Rajveer Kaur Assistant Professor | 34
2. Ms. Pooja Rani Assistant Professor | 43
3. Ms. Renuka Assistant Professor 20
4. Dr. Manoj Kumar Assistant Professor 38
5. Dr. Munish Gupta Assistant Professor 25
6. Ms. Narinder Kaur Assistant Professor 20
7. Mr. Lovepreet Negi Assistant Professor 31
8. Dr. Surya Bhushan Tiwari Associate Professor 18
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Name of Department: UICM
(Commerce) Pro
Year: 2021-22 \% B.com Hons
emester |st
g, No'l_ Name of Mentor | Detilof Mentee
] ;ig;% NAVNEET KAUR
Ll ﬁ PRIYA
] 2102% ANAMIKA
e 21028004 | YUVRAJ KUMAR
=] | 21028005 LOVEPREET KAUR
,,7—'— 21028006 GURPREET SINGH
_/g-— 21028007 UMA KUMARI
_,,9'_ 21028008 GURPREET SINGH
9 | 21028009 VIKAS KUMAR
10 | 21028010 JASMEET KAUR
11. 21028011 HARPREET SANDHU
12. 21028012 BALJEET KAUR
13. 21028013 KIRAN
14, 21028014 BISHAKHA
15. 21028015 JAGVIR SINGH
16. 21028016 | LOVEPREET SINGH RATTU
17. Ms. Rajveer Kaur 21028017 MUSKAN
18. 21028018 ANU BALI
19. 21028019 NITIN RANA
20. 21028020 GURPREET KAUR
21. 21028021 NEHA KANDPAL
22. 21028022 NEHA
23. 21028023 JOHN
24, 21028024 KOMAL SUMAN
25. | 21028025 PRABHJIT KAUR
26. 21028026 HARJOT
27 21028027 AVINASH
28 21028028 KOMAL K
29, 21028030 GURPREET
30, 21028031 RUPALI
31 21028032 SIMRANJIT KAUR
3. 21028034 GURPREET KAUR
33 21028035 LOVEPREET KAUR
7] SUKHPREET SINGH
' 21028036 JASWAL
| \)\\\‘\e‘s\“
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Name of Department: UICM (\
Commerce
Yiar: 2021_2)2 —— Programme Name B.com R
5. No. Name of Mentor D;:g‘zsft;:s:ee
/;,_ 21029001 | SAHIL
] 21029002 ANIKET KUMAR
e 21029003 RAJWINDER KAUR
e 21029004 HARSHVINDAR KAUR
] 21029006 JASKARAN SINGH
b 21029007 POONAM
- 21029008 MANISHA PAL |
| 21029009 HARMAN CHUMBER |
9 | 21029010 PARVEENKAUR |
|10 ] 21029011 MEHAKJOT ]
1L 21029012 SIMRAN
12. 21029013 SIMRANIJIT KAUR
13. 21029014 AARSHPREET
14. 21029015 ASHWANI
15. 21029016 RITIKA
16, 21029017 ESHA
17. 21029018 RAMANDEEP KAUR
18. 21029019 RAMANJOT KAUR
19. 21029020 JASPREET KAUR
20. 21029021 GURMANPREET KAUR
21 21029022 VISHAL
22. Ms. Pooja Rani 21029023 SUNIL SONI
23. 21029024 ESHA
2. 21029025 MANVEER KAUR NIJJER
25, 21029027 MANISHA
26. 21029029 TARANPREET SINGH
27, 21029030 HARDEEP KAUR
28, 21029031 KAMALIJIT KAUR
29. 21029032 DAMANPREET SINGH
30, 21029033 NEHA
1. 21029035 HARJOT KAUR
3. 21029036 JASLINE KAUR
33 21029037 ARCHANA
3% 21029038 PARMIIT SINGH
35, 21029039 JASDEEP SINGH
3. 21029040 JASPREET KAUR
7 21029041 TARANDEEP KAINTH
= 21029042 JASHANPREET SINGH
o 21029043 RITIKA BHATIA
W 21029046 TAMANNA
e 21029047 PRABHIEET KAUR .y
a 21029049 PAWAN SINGI®"”
= 21029050 SHARANDBEP' s @rﬁ
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Department of Commerce

Name of Department: UICM C"mmerce)
Year: 2021-22 P

Name of Mentor
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———=Togramme Name B.com R |
Semester 3rd B
- Detail of Mentee |
- 20029001 | ANJALI DEVI
- 20029002 | NANDITA
- 20029003 | GURSIMRAN SINGH
20029005 | TANIA
| 20029007 |  ANMOL KOROTANA
- 20029008 | SANJNA
20029010 | PARAMIOT SINGH
| 20029013 |  ANKITA BADHAN |
20029014 |  PRABHJOT SANDHU |
20029015 ISHA ]
| 20029017 | HARMANPREET KAUR
20029018 AJAY KUMAR
20029019 DAINEIL
20029022 BABITA VIRDI
20029025 TEJAS
20029024 DIVYA GUPTA
20029025 DIVYA
20029026 SIMRAN
20029027 ASHNA
20029028 PRABHJOT KAUR
20029030 GURWINDER SINGH
20029031 HARINDER KAUR
20029032 | HARINDERJEET SINGH
20029033 JASPREET
20029034 INDERPREET KAUR
20029036 ROOTH
20029037 | GURPREET KAUR JASSAL
20029039 SUSHIL KAUR
20029040 HARMEEN KAUR
20029042 DUSLEEN
20029043 SUSHMA RANI
20029044 MUSKAN
20029047 SALONI KALER
20029050 ISHA SHARMA
20029051 ROHIT SIDHU
20029053 GURPREET
20029054 BALWINDER SINGH
20029055 GAGAN
e
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Department of Commerce
Name of Department: Urcyy

(Commerce) J
Year: 2021-22 — Programme Name B.com Hons
ﬁ;j Name of Mentor DseITieS;eI{/l} rd J
- etail of Mentee

/”;‘ M TANIYA
L3 20028004 | MANMEET SINGH
' 20028006 | SEJALDEEP KAUR
] | 20028009 | GURWINDER KAUR
=—_ | 20028010 |  SONAMPREET KAUR
S | 20028011 | SUPREET KAUR
L 20028012 | AMANDEEP KAUR
i 20028014 JASMEEN KAUR
.8 20028015 | VANDANA KUMARI
/_,__2_ 20028016 SONIA
—— 20028017 GAURAV KUMAR
10| 20028018 SIMRANJOT SINGH
] Dr. Munish Gupta -| 20028025 |  FEROZE AHMAD LONE
11 20028028 BALJINDER KAUR

12 20028029 NEHA VIRDI

13 20028030 PARMIIT KAUR

14 20028031 PRIYA SANDHU

15 20028032 AMRITPAL SINGH

16 20028034 GURLEEN KAUR

17 20028035 SAHIL SHARMA

18 20028037 AMRIT KAUR

19 20028039 KAMALPREET KAUR

20 20028040 HARPREET KAUR

o1 20028043 NAVJOT RAJU

2 20028044 RANINA

23 20028046 SAMTA

1 20028047 SARABJIT KAUR

58 20028049 MANDEEP KAUR
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Name of Department: UICM

(Commerce) Programme Name B.com R
Year: 2021-22 Semester 5th

S. No. Name of Mentor Detail of Mentee
|t 19029001 SIMRANJIT KAUR
2 19029003 KIRANPREET KAUR
3 19029004 BALJIT KAUR
PR 1 19029005 NEHA
5 19029007 SUKHJIT KAUR
[—1 19029008 RAVNEET KAUR
PRS——a 19029009 GURPREET KAUR
8 19029011 MANRAJ SINGH

9 19029013 PARAMIIT SINGH
10|  Ms Narinder Kaur 19029016 ADITY CHOWDHARY
11 19029018 GAGANDEEP KAUR

12 19029019 RITA

13 19029025 NEHA
T 14 19029029 HARSIMRAN KAUR |
15 19029030 SHIVANI SHARMA
T 16 19029031 NAVPREET KAUR
17 19029032 MANU GILL

18 19029034 SAPREET KAUR

19 19029035 RITIKA
90| 19029036 GURJOT SINGH SIDHU

Dea tn
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| tment: UICM

| of Depar (Commerce

’ Nam® Year: 2021-22 )
L S

Programme Name B.com Hons
_— [ Name of Mentor Semester Sth
&0-1,—— Detail of Mentee
] 19028001 NIKETA BEGUM
[ 19028002 PRIYA
/4-_,_ 19028003 HONEY
] 19028004 TARUNVEER
- 19028005 BABITA RAJU
/,7;__ 19028008 PARDEEP
/”5'" 19028013 ALISHA
ot 19028014 PUNEET KAUR
- 19028015 GURWINDER SINGH
[ 19028017 RAVPREET KAUR
] 19028018 GURPREET KAUR
[ 19028019 | KAMALPREET SINGH
e B 19028028 AMANDEEP KAUR
R 19028030 AMANDEEP SINGH
15 Wi, LioweprectNegi 19028032 HARJASDEV KALSI
16. 19028033 SIMARN
17 | 19028034 PRABHJOT
18 19028037 | LAKHWINDER SINGH
19 19028041 AVNEET KAUR
20 | 19028043 NAVDEEP SINGH
21. 19028044 TARWINDER KAUR
22. 19028045 HARKIRAT SINGH
23. 19028047 PRIYANKA RANI
2., 19028048 SIMRANJEET KAUR
2. 19028050 MANJOT KAUR
2%, 19028051 SUMEET KAUR
7 19028054 GURVEEN SINGH
28 19028056 GURPREET KAUR
59 19028057 NAVPREET KAUR
50 19028058 SAHIL VIRDI
1 19028060 AYUSH KUMAR
W.tsf\'a
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S. No.

(Commerce)

Year: 2021-22

Name of Mentor
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Ms. Renuka

00)

Department of Commerce

X

21030001 |

21030002
- 21030003 |
21030004
21030005 |
21030007 |
21030008 |
21030009
21030010 |

21030011 |

il

Semester | st
Detail of Mentee

AMANDEEP KAUR
LOVEPREET SINGH
KAJLA
KOMAL
SIMRANJIT KAUR
PRABHJOT
SHAMLI
TEJINDER SINGH
RAJWINDER KAUR
AMARPREET KAUR
MANRAJ SINGH
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Name of Department: UICM (Commerce)

Programme Name M.com
Year: 2021-22 Semester 3rd
S.No. | Name of Mentor Detail of Mentee
1 20030001 DIKSHA
2 20030002 INDERPREET KAUR
4 20030003 KASHISH
4 20030004 MANISHA
5 20030005 JASREEN KAUR
6 20030006 PRABHJOT KAUR
7 20030007 PRABHJOT KAUR
8 20030008 KIRAN HEERA
9 . 20030009 NEHA
10 Dr. Surya Bhushan Tiwari 20030010 |  PRABHIOT KAUR
11 20030011 LOVEPREET KAUR
12 20030012 KAMALDEEP KAUR
13 20030013 MANPREET
14 20030014 RAMINDER SINGH
15 20030017 ANITA
16 20030018 ANMOL
17 20030019 VARINDER KAUR
18 20030020 NAVJOT KAUR
C ;
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SANT BABA BHAG SINGH UNIVERSITY

List of Mentors with Mentees

Name of Mentor .
Ms.Renuka | Mobile No. | 9988680026 | Department Commerce Insititue UICM
o Guardian/Rela
N s h’::[’:‘;e"efs - S0 Registration Umvers|ty Roll | Father Name |Mother Name |  Father Mother tive inSBBSU |  Student
SNo " .0. No (Mob.) (Mob.) Occupanon Occupation Address (If any) Mobile Email
e Saiciy. | B ; |Mohhadipur,p/o Amandeepkaur
ate Santol aramjit kaur sarobad district 54195@gmail.
1 Amandeep kaur F 15-07-2001 21030001 21030001 singh (9464940828) Labour jalandh No 8727953262 650@’;?
Sukhwinder
N o y Singh Meena Kumari Vpo nasrala lovepreetsinghk
2 M.COM |vepreet Singh ka| M 22-09-2021 21030002 21030002 9501866946 | 8699731544 Labour distt hoshi: No 9501866947 |ajla@gmail.com
iy V.P.0 .Nasrala
Kanta devi ( distt . Komaldadry18
3 MCOM Komal F 12/3/2001 21030003 21030003 pal | 94653 68901 ) Labour ; No 6283248577 | @gmail.com
V.P.0 Mandial
S ‘ . Dharampal Virdi Jaswinder Kaur Distt. Kaursimran836
4 __ M.coM Simranjit Kaur F 11/7/2001 21030004 21030004 7087725352 | 7087725352 Labour Hoshi No 7087725352 | 06@gmail.com
Bhupinder
kumar Manijit kaur V.P. OAhrana Prabhbhatiab@
5 M.COM Prabhjot F 20-01-2001 21030005 21030005 9041320969 7652994979 Farmer House wife Kalan Hsp 8264947631 gmail.com
Ward no.-3 joh,
beh ,una,
; Ishwar DASS, | Kanta Devi, Private ) Himachal badhanshamlig
6 M.COM Shamli F 11/1/1996 21030007 21030007 9878139559 9878139559 employee House wife Pradesh No 7658039559 | 6@gmail.com
Kiranjit Singh Igbal Kaur tejinder8567@g
7 M.COM Tejinder Singh M 21-11-2000 21030008 21030008 7508714636 | 8054204665 | Kiranjit Singh Labour Vpo ajram No 7508714636 mail.com
Nachhatar
N singh Late., parampt rubbysandhu15
8 M.COM | Rajwinder Kaur F 27-12-2000 21030009 21030009 (9592209672) Kaur Labour Vp.o i No 8725896686 @gmail.cok
. V.PO. Amarpreetk874
9 - M.COM - |Amarpreet kaur F 9/1/2001 21030010 21030010 | 9872150782 | 8427441346 Driver House wife Damunda No 9878893129 | @gmail.com
v Satnam singh | Jasbir kaur V.p.o-haripur Manrajguraya9
10 M.COM Manraj Singh M 20-01-1999 21030011 21030011 9876271655 | 6280665531 Farmer Housewive | distt. jal 9975846855 | @gmail.com
o&-‘\ )) M
Cl Charge D







>

| 21030011 | Manraj Singh [ oo |




Manmeet Sin h (M -
g 29-01-2002
3[B. ;
B.Com Hong Sejaldeep Kar [r 29-01-2002
4B i
Com HONS Gurwinder kayr F 16-06-2003
Sonampreet
5(B.Com HONS kaur F 28-10-2002
6|B.C HON:
OMHONS | supreet kaur |F 21042002
7|8 ] 12
;\f)m HONS Amandeep kayr F 01-12-2002
8]B.Com HONs ;J/asr:een Kaur |F 2907-2002
‘andana
9 E:?om HONS kumari F 07-02-2001
10 B.Com\HONS Sonia F 31-08-2002
11|B.Com HONS _R ) M 23-12-2001
12(B.Com HONS Sinfighjot z M 12-05-2001
gt Feoze Mg 15-08-2001
13|B.Com HONS lone [0l |
14|B.Com HONg Baljinder kaur 11—' 62 01-03-2000
2, ©
151B.Com HONS | Neha vig ) 06-03-2002
v A
i -2002
16B.Com Hons Pamjtkaur  |F 25072002 |

Name of Mentor

SANT BABA BHAG SINGH UNIVERSITY
List of Mentors With Mentees
i ’
Mobile No 9988600026 Department
Regii‘t?tion Univer’:ity Roll Fatl(ﬁr ﬂa)me Mother Name Father Mother
— | (Mo, (Mob) | Occupaion Occupat
| CCupation
Sh. Surinder T
e Singh Smt. Asha Ran; T
20028003 08145, (T018063482) | apoy Housewite [
MMM% Labour Housewife
Bahmanian,
20028005 Sukhbir Singh Rupinder Kayr E?:;its el ;
20028006 | 20028006 9888122372 9417457485 Job Housewife Jalandhar, Cousin sister 1347257485 kse]aldee;%:
. \\ = &
2028008 002800 TS {5ty g";;'g;';“”’ gur;gr;d@fﬂ(ah!?
28009 (6283092576) (9592408392) | Farme Housewife | Digtt Hour 37 @qmai,
\\\\ ewife Istt Hoshiarpyr 628409037 com
Village
Bahmanian
Khurd ;p. 0,
Bahmanian;
Tehsil Shahk H
20028010 - Joginder Singh | Jasvir kaur Deis;lc‘ Skt Kaursonampree
28010 99144-80555 73472-67509 Farmer Housewife Jalanghar No 6280619202 B6@gmai
‘\\ gmail.com
20028011 20098014 32923?332“3 ' gg%? 6 o mahalsupreetr3
T8 9878176211 [farmey housewite | ist hep no 8437099313| " @qmailom
0] el | .___\__\\\\___ﬁ___\
Kotlanaugh
20028012 P g::r;agaség?h 9Rekha fani. : singh,( 2relatives in Bhatiaamanggg
530567053 abour House wife Hoshiarpur) shbsu 7696372621 0@gmail.com
V.P.O Dingrian
Gurdip Singh, Jaswinder kayr district jasskaurﬁoa‘l@
20028014 20028014 (9478558504) (9530804326) Farmer Housewife Jalandhar No 7740054788 gmail.com
Charanjit kumar Kulwinder kayr Talwandi V; jassi
20028015 20028015 8968714360 7508645761 Labour Housewife Arayian No 7087462820 2
S. Kulwinder .
singh Mandeep kayr . Kher:_a distt o o—
20028016 20028016 (8437092206) (7087489852) Housewife hoshiarpur usin
Aman Co}ony,
VARINDER TARADEVI Sargundi Road,
T (b Lab Housewif ?&"’?&m N
20028017 20028017 8725833278 9781953382)  |Labour lousewife o
Vill Bham, P.0
Paramiit Singh | Jatinder kaur ook 4 ; aha:!, Distt,
20028018 20028018 (9876191143) (7529853233)  (Bank cle ousewife loshiarpur
Jammu and
Bashir Ahmad Kashmir distriot
lone Amina Begum " . guﬂwaral s
Business man |House wife urigam lola
20028025 20028025 7006509298 (9622610776 ——— 0 [Housewife |
D Village Loharan
20028028 20028028 8727869131 Furniture Housewife P.0. Ghurkha
e V.PO.
Sonia o ihe;gam,
20028029 Surinderpal 9872504978 ousewife oshiarpur
M Vill chhangial ,
Sodhi ram Sunita Devi : . ; ?‘RTS?W.
9855172489 |Labour ouse wife ISt hoshiarpur
20028030 20028030|9876294967 Lsee
LY




17 lB.Com HONS , Priya Sanchu

20028032

20028049

20028043 [1]

Jaswinder Pal
20028031 (8146149923)

9877325054

Davinder Singh
20028034 (9888658862)

Sanjiv kumar,
20028035 9459333599

Avtar singh
20028037 8968293476

Surjit Singh
20028039 981580.9305
Surjit Singh
20028039 9815809305

Saranjit singh
20028040 (8427189328)

Saranjit singh
20028040 (84271 89328

— ]

Baldev Kumar
20028046 (7814359935)

Jaimal singh
(7340721370)

Jaspal singh Harjinder kayr
20028032 8727003360

Ram Akhtiyar Kismawati
20028044 7889012270 Gupta Labour

Kailash Devi
(8146149923)

8727003360

ernsseo |

Manjest Kaur
(7625833405)

Asha Devi,
9459333599

Satnam kayr
9815335078

Daljt Kaur
7347216864

Daljit kaur
7347216864

Harwinder kayr
(8427051 942)

Harwinder kayr
(8427051942

9464658557

Narinder Kaur
(8427194865)
Surinderkayr
(8264549773)

—

Labour

Shopkeeper

Labour

Farmer

Drivin
iving 9877736715
Farmer

623705
Farmer

6283879375
Farmer 8427051943
Farmer 8427051942

6284699414

st

Networker

Labour

e

7814245400

734072137,

Kamal54378@g

— Com|
Harpreetkaurtq

]

navlnavjotraju@

tamanasandhug

Kamal54378

mail.com
hamreetkaurtq
102001@gmail,
com

102001 @gmai,
com

gmail.com

raninagupta62s
3@gmail.com

Samtadomeli@
gmail.com

7@gmail.com





{"type":"Document","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":true}


{"type":"Document","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":true}


{"type":"Form","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":true}


{"type":"Document","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":true}


{"type":"Document","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":true}


{"type":"Document","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":true}


{"type":"Document","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":true}


{"type":"Document","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":true}


{"type":"Document","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":true}


{"type":"Form","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":true}


{"type":"Form","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":true}


{"type":"Form","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":true}


{"type":"Document","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":true}


{"type":"Form","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":true}

